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Unlon-Contlnued. 
500·500 (1500 Dupon t to 1600 Stockton) Kearny & 3d or 

Union Sl. cars (1 blk), Powell (2 blks). 
601-700 (1600 Stockton to 1701 Powell) K earny & 3d or 

Union ~I. cars (din·ct). Powell (1 blk). 
700-800 (1701 Powe ll to 1800 Mason) Powell, Union, Kearny 

& 3d st. cars (direct). 
900-1000 (1900 Taylor to 2000 Jones) UnIon st. cars. 
1100-1200 (~OOO Ll'avenworth to 2000 Hyde) Union or O'Far-

1'1'11. JOIH'S & Hyde st. cars (direct). 
1300-1400 (~;!OO Larkin to 2~00 Polk) Union or Horse car 

line on Polk (dlr"ct) . 
1500-1600 (Z500 Van Ness avo to 2600 Franklin) Union st 

cars (direct), O'Farrell, Jones & Hyde branch Califor­
nia transfel at Hyde. 

1700-1800 U,OO Gough to 2800 Octavia) (see 1600-1600). 
1900-2000 (~!lOO Laguna to 3000 Buchanan) (see 1600-1600), 
2100-2200 (~~IOO Webster to 3000 Fillmore) Union or FIIl-

Inon' & 1tith st. cals (direct). 
2300-2-100 (3000 Steiner to 2900 Pierce) (see 1600-1GOO~. 
250()-2600 (~~OO ScoLt to 2900 Devlsadero) (see 1600-1600 • 
2700·2800 (~S"O Broderick to 2700 Baker) (see 1600-1600 . 
2800-2900 (2700 Bokpr to 2700 L yon) (See 1500-1600). 

UNION AVENU E, bet. Old H ickory & J efterson a v .. 
(rom Andover avo (E.) to San Bruno avo (Bernal Heights). 
1-100 (Andover to Moultrie) Mission or San Bruno(ll blks) 
200·300 (Anderson to Ellsworth) San Bruno cars (9 blks). 
400-500 (Gates to Folsom) San Bruno cars (7 blks). 
600-700 (Banks t o Prenlil'S) San Bruno cars (6 blks) . 
800-900 (Nevada t o Putnam) San Bruno cars (3 blks). 
1000-1100 (Bronte to Bradford) San Bruno cars (1 bllt) . 
1100-1199 (Bradford to San Bru n o a v. ) San Bruno cars 

UNION PLACE, bet. Dupont & Stockton, from 626 
Cr .. en (N.) to 626 Union; Union st. cars (1-2 blk) , 
K"arny & 3d (1 1-2 blks). 

UNION SQUARE, bet. Geary, Post, Stockton & Pow­
ell; Geary & Montgomery & 10th (direct), O'Farrell, 
JOII(>9 & Hyde (1 blk), Market or Kearny st. cars (2 blks). 

I,INION SQUARE AVENUE, bet. Geary & Post, from 
23 Kearny (W.) to Stockton. 
1-100 (23 K earny to 112 Grant av.) Kearny s t . cars (dl­

r"ct). GE'ary. Mru·l,et. Montgomery & 10th (1-2 blk), 
Powell, Sutter or O'Farrell, Jones & Hyde (11-2 blke)_ 

100-199 (151 Grant a vo to 230 Stock ton) (see 1-100). 

UNIVERSITY, bet. College & PrInceton. from Sliver 
avo SE. to point S. ot Mansell. (See Glrad (or cross sts.) 

UPPER TERRACE, east of Ashbury, from Olympus. 
nE'ar 4600 17th NW_ to 4106 16th. 18th st. line (1 blk) . 

URANUS, east ot Ashbury, near Mars, from 4601 17th 
(S.) to 4800 18th; 18th st. branch San Mateo line (1 blk). 

UTAH, bet. San Bruno & Potrero avs., trom DIvisIon 
opp. Brannan) (S.) to Army (Potrero). 
1-100 (Division to Alameda) Larkin & Polk or Bryant 

(from 26th) (1 blk), 2d & Bryant or Montgomery '" 
10th (2 blks). 

200-300 (600 16th to 2000 16th) 8th & 18th st. cars (direct) , 
400-500 (2300 17 t h to 2300 Mariposa) 8th & 18th st. cars 

(2 blks), 2d & Bryant st. cars (4 blks) . 
600-700 (2400 18th to 2400 .19th) 8th & 18th or Bryant 

st. cars (4 blks). 
800-900 (2600 20th t o Magdalen Asylum) at 21st) Bryant 

st. cal's (4 blks), or East 22d & 24th st. cars (6 blks). 
900-1000 (21st to 22d) Magdalen Asylum. 
1000-1200 (22d to 23d) City & County Hos pital; Mission & 

East 22d & 24th st. cars (1 blk). Bryant (3 blks). .. 
1200-1300 (2600 23d to 2600 24th) Mission & East 22d & 
2~th st. cars (direct). 

1400-1499 (2700 26 th t o 2744 Army) East ~2d & 24th st. 
cars (1 blk ). 
V STREET, bet. U & W, from San Miguel Rancho (at 

14th av.) (W. ) to Ocean Boulevard (1 blk from OceansIde 
House (Sunset District) . 

VALENCIA, bet. Mission & Guerrero, trom 1801 Market 
(S.) to Mission, near 29th. 
1-1599 (Market to Mission) Valencia st. cars (direct) . 
1-100 (1801 Market to 100 Hermann) Valencia st. cars (di -

rect) . Castro st. cars (1-2 blk), Haight (1 blk) . 
200-300 (400 13th to 400 14th) Valencia or San Mateo car'8. 
400-500 (1700 16th to 3100 16th) Valencia or Fillmore & 

16th st. cars (direct ). 
600-700 (3400 17th to 3500 18th) Valencia st. cars (direct). 
800-900 (3600 19th to 3600 ~Oth) Valencia st . cars. 
1000-1100 (3300 21st to 3300 22d) Valencia or MIssion '" 

West 22d & 24th st. cars (direct), Miss ion or San 
Mateo cars (1 blk) . 

1200-1300 (3400 23d to 3400 24th) Valencia st. ears_ 
1400-1500 (3600 25th to 3500 26th) Valencia s t. cars. 
1500-1549 (3600 26th to 3600 Army) Valencia s t. cars. 
1600-1 699 (Titrany avo to 3200 Mission) Valen cia or Mis-

sion st. cars (direct) . 
VALLEJO, bet. Broadway & Green, trom E ast North '" 

Davis (at Pier No. 13), (W.) to Presidio (at Lyon). 
1-100 (Davis to 900 Front) Kearny & Mission st. cars (1 

blk). Sansome st. cars (2 blks). 
200-300 (900 Battery to 1000 Sansom e) Sansome st. cars 

(direct) . Kearny & Mission st. cars (1 blk). 
400-500 (llOO Montgomery to 1200 Kearny) Telegraph Hill, 

Kearny or Union st. cars (1 blk). 
600-700 (1300 Dupont to 1400 Stockton) U n ion st. cars 

(direct). or Kearny & 3d st . cars (1 blk). 
700-800 (1400 Stockton to 1600 Powell) Kearny & 3d st_ 

cars (direct), Union st. cars (1 b lk) . 
800-900 (1600 Pow ell to 1600 Mason) Kearny & 3d or Pow­

ell st. cars (direct). 
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